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Mildetrimmen 2021 - snipe
3. Runde 23. aug

Forhold: Lett vind fra nordvest 3-5 m/s

Seilas 1

Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

2 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

3 NOR 29931 Fredrik Rosenberg Leonora Hovland

4 NOR 27558 Andrea Månnson Anders Månnson

5 NOR 30558 Torvald Fossestøl Jan Vidar Nordstrand

6 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

7 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Frode Nordanger

8 NOR 30613 Geir Myre Albert Bjermeland

9 NOR 29720 Njaal Thorbjørnsen Knut Aaberg Dahl

10 NOR 30481-x Tiliam Strømme Petter Strømme

11 NOR 28766 Helge Stokstad Sandra Mccarley

12 NOR 30024 Nils Hårklau Ivar Hjellestad

13 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Bjørnar Torvik

14 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Stig Arne Christophersen

Seilas 2

Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

2 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Frode Nordanger

3 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

4 NOR 29720 Njaal Thorbjørnsen Knut Aaberg Dahl

5 NOR 30024 Nils Hårklau Ivar Hjellestad

6 NOR 29931 Fredrik Rosenberg Leonora Hovland

7 NOR 30613 Geir Myre Albert Bjermeland
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Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

8 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Stig Arne Christophersen

9 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

10 NOR 28766 Helge Stokstad Sandra Mccarley

11 NOR 30558 Torvald Fossestøl Jan Vidar Nordstrand

12 NOR 30481-x Tiliam Strømme Petter Strømme

13 NOR 27558 Andrea Månnson Anders Månnson

14 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Bjørnar Torvik

Seilas 3

Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

2 NOR 30613 Geir Myre Albert Bjermeland

3 NOR 29720 Njaal Thorbjørnsen Knut Aaberg Dahl

4 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Stig Arne Christophersen

5 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

6 NOR 28766 Helge Stokstad Sandra Mccarley

7 NOR 30558 Torvald Fossestøl Jan Vidar Nordstrand

8 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

9 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Frode Nordanger

10 NOR 29931 Fredrik Rosenberg Leonora Hovland

11 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Bjørnar Torvik

12 NOR 30024 Nils Hårklau Ivar Hjellestad

13 NOR 30481-x Tiliam Strømme Petter Strømme

14 NOR 27558 Andrea Månnson Anders Månnson


